
Dog Title Dog Name Owners Name
Advanced Canine Good Citizen Eclair Von Wildeflecken FDC BCAT TC CGCA CGCU TKA ATT Ronda Smith & Bonnie Jones
Agility FAST Novice FITG FTI Suzanne Boland
Agility FAST Novice Moonbeam's Ziegenbock Von Der Schatzen NF TKN Vicki Miller
Agility FAST Novice Egon Von Der Schwarzen Teufelsmuhle NA NAJ NF Kristin Siarkowicz & Ulf Kintzel
Agility FAST Open Egon Von Der Schwarzen Teufelsmuhle OA OAJ OF Kristin Siarkowicz & Ulf Kintzel
Agility FAST Open Gaga Vom Feuergarten RI NA OAJ OF Sherry Spivey
AKC Temperament Test CT Alta-Tollhaus Grandine Dante RN CGC TKA ATT Robin Sellers
AKC Temperament Test Lynx Vom Geistwasser BN SWA SBNE SCM SEE SHDN CGCA CGCU ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
AKC Temperament Test Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCE SEE SHDN CGC TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
BCAT Gerrie Vom Woodwolf FDC CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKN VHMA FTN Carolyn Woodward & Misty Maxwell
Beginner Novice Black Swans Nekon At Siegers Run BN FDC ATT Kellie Yagel
Canine Good Citizen Charmbrooks Aries My Sparkling Fire V Black Rock CGC Nancy Brayton
Canine Good Citizen T's Rowdy Boy Vom Steinholtz CGC Terri Cleveland
Canine Good Citizen Delisi's Crazy Train De Gusto CGC TKN Kristina DeLisi & Andrew DeLisi & Donald Staack
Canine Good Citizen He Reign's Where You Go I Will Follow CGC Sandi Flowers
Canine Good Citizen Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT CGC FTA Patrick Gorman
Canine Good Citizen Deliverance De Rossi CGC TKN Shauna Hurley
Canine Good Citizen Star-Crossed Iceman V Matchmaker CGC Tanya Jones & Ren Lewis
Canine Good Citizen Layla Iferusa Bichofera Quintero NAP NJP BCAT CGC TKA Carla Hernandez Langford & Jorge Badillo
Canine Good Citizen Simon De La Madonina CGC Kathi McAlister
Canine Good Citizen Karma's Sweet Turned Savage CGC TKN VHMA Courtney Moshier
Canine Good Citizen Rockyoak Firefly's Even Belle CGC STR Julie Myers
Canine Good Citizen Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCE SEE SHDN CGC TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
Canine Good Citizen Olivia Suri Van Meerhout CGC Wendy Zea
Canine Good Citizen Ez Brooks Fly'N Hi In The Sky FDC CA BCAT TC RATCH CZ8B CGC TKN Susie Zeiner
Canine Good Citizen Ez Brooks Tika CGC VHMA Susie Zeiner
Canine Good Citizen Urban Eclair Von Wildeflecken FDC BCAT TC CGCA CGCU TKA ATT Ronda Smith & Bonnie Jones

Champion CH Campaigners-Tacoras-Wonderland Forget Me Not
John Conely & Lisa Carroll & Matt McMillan & 
Joan Fox

Champion CH Nolan The Almighty Oak Steven Dobbins
Champion CH Cherpa's Pocket Change Celeste Draper & Brenda Shepard & Pat Draper
Champion CH Schneiderhof's Mortica Addams Von Knallhart Katie Halfen & Connie Halfen
Champion CH Jimeni's Timely Lbm V Eklectic Lizabeth Reynolds & Todd Reynolds
Champion CH Gsdstyle-Kysarah Magellan Pat Roda & Steve Roda & Frank De Bem
Champion CH Windfall's Audrey Hepburn V Katie-Rick Kathleen Sawler & Richard Sawler
Champion CH Sea Dogs-Bridgelady's Perfect Storm Deborah Schannen & Bonnie Money
Companion Dog Alta-Tollhaus Galadriel CD BN CGCA Karen Wilkin & Laury Robirosa
Coursing Ability Advanced Khana's You'll Be In My Heart FDC CAA DCAT TKI Jean Elsroth
Coursing Ability Advanced Drivetrain No Rest For The Wicked CAA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMP FITB Alyshia Funk
Coursing Ability Advanced Ez Brooks Spice Of Life CAA BCAT Susie Zeiner
DCAT Khana's You'll Be In My Heart FDC CA DCAT TKI Jean Elsroth
Farm Dog Certified He Reign's Where You Go I Will Follow FDC CGC Sandi Flowers
Farm Dog Certified Nocturnes Joker FDC Babette Haggerty
Farm Dog Certified Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWN SCNE SBNE SHDA FTA Donna Murray
Fetch Advanced Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWN SCNE SBNE SHDA FTA Donna Murray
Fetch Novice FTN Betty McKeown
Fetch Novice Ultimate Dream Coe Vom Sequoyah Haus DCAT CGCA FTN Betty McKeown
Fetch Novice Brixi Von Sontausen RI NAJ ACT2 SWM SHDE CGC TKP FITS FTN Donna Murray
Fetch Novice Brownhill-Breelyn's  Heizy Shade RN PT FDC CGC FTN Emily St Hilaire & Holly Whitney & Ian Camp
Fetch Novice Lynx Vom Geistwasser BN SWA SBNE SCM SEE SHDN CGCA CGCU ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
Fetch Novice Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCE SEE SHDN CGC TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
FIT Dog Bronze Attila The Hun 1 CD PCD BN FDC TC CGCA CGCU STR TKN FITB Nancy Dole



FIT Dog Bronze Drivetrain All My Madness CA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMP FITB Alyshia Funk
FIT Dog Bronze Drivetrain No Rest For The Wicked CA CGCA CGCU TKN VHMP FITB Alyshia Funk
FIT Dog Bronze Seraphina Sasha Von Schattenhaus DJ VHMP FITB Laurel Getchell & Kenneth Getchell
FIT Dog Gold Maj Bora's Iron Destruction RE CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VHMP FITG FTA Janae Robertson
FIT Dog Silver Maj Bora's Iron Destruction RE CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VHMP FITS FTA Janae Robertson
FIT Dog Silver Trademark's Take My Breath Away DCAT CGC TKN ATT FITS Marie M Wilson
Graduate Novice Badger Vom Reicherthaus CD PCD BN GN RE FDC CA BCAT TC CGCA TKN ATT Desiree Davis & James Davis
Grand Champion GCH CH Cherpa's Monkey Shines Celeste Draper & Pat Draper
Grand Champion GCH CH Golden Breed's Sharp Dressed Man Lynn Goswick & Charlotte Sibley
Grand Champion GCH CH Seamar Peters' I Can Buy Myself Flowers V Raintree RN Grossman
Grand Champion GCH CH Norberge Clayfield Annie Jimeni Eklectic Pamela O'Dell & Sharon Avery & Michael Avery
Grand Champion Bronze GCHB CH Millertime's Easy Alibi Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Herding Excellent Course C Sheep Brownhill-Breelyn's Rico TD HSCs HICs HXCs Debbi Humble & Joe Bradlo

Herding Excellent Course D Sheep
Muncasters Celestial Daughter Of Winter RI HSAs HSCs HSDs HICs HIDs HXCs HXDs HSAdM 
NAP FSSS CGC TKN Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley Muncaster

Herding Excellent Course D Sheep CH Terra Norte's Alexander The Great HSAs HSCs HSDs HIAs HIDs HXDs Valerie Manning
Herding Started Course C Sheep Kaleef's Audacity HSCs SWA Julie Degen & Sheree Combs & Dania Karloff
Herding Started Course D Sheep Terra Norte's Archangel Gabriel HSAs HSDs Valerie Manning
Herding Started Course D Sheep CH Terra Norte's Cleopatra V Kaimacha HSCs HSDs Valerie Manning & Laurie Greer
Herding Tested Muncasters Man In Black PT Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley Muncaster
Herding Tested Hearttloves Kiss My Heart Vom Magnum Opus HT CGC TKN Kelly Frazier
Herding Tested Muncaster's Carys Tanzenite Crown PT FDC Mary Pauzauskie
Master Agility Champion 2 TKP Kari Selinger

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 20
AGCH MACH PACH7 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP20 MXPC2 PDSP 
MJP19 MJPG2 PJSP PAX8 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 3
PACH RACH2 Amazing Von Freigeist CD RM7 RAE4 RC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXP3 MXPB MJPB 
PAX MFB MFP T2B CGC Sherry Spivey

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 38
AGCH2 PACH15 Dark Side Cinderella MXP38 MXPG4 PDCP MJP39 MJPG4 PJCP PAX15 MFPS2 
TQXP T2BP10 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Agility Excellent Preferred 6
MACH PACH2 RACH Crush Von Der Tetiaroa VCD2 UD RM4 RAE2 PT MXS MJS MXP6 MXPS 
MJP6 MJPS PAX2 MFS MFPB TQXP T2B2 T2BP SWME SHDA DS DJ CGCA TKA Catherine Mitchell

Master Century Agility Preferred 2
AGCH MACH PACH7 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP20 MXPC2 PDSP 
MJP19 MJPG2 PJSP PAX8 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred Jeweled Amethyst Von Wunderhaus AXP MJP XFP SWN SIA SEA Cheryl Birdwell
Master Excellent Jumper Preferred Icefall Vom Diamond Peak AXP MJP MFP ACT1J SWAE SCE SIE SBE CGC Chris Witmer

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 19
AGCH MACH PACH7 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP20 MXPC2 PDSP 
MJP19 MJPG2 PJSP PAX8 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 3 Aja Von Der Schatzen CD RA PT AX MXJ MXP2 MJP3 MJPB MXF MFP T2BP SWA DJ DN Christina Ward

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 31
PNAC AGCH PACH11 Case Clozd! Chase Von Agilqwest RN PT OA NAJ MXP28 MXPG3 PDCP 
MJP31 MJPC3 PJGP PAX11 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 Patty Bensene

Master Excellent Jumper Preferred 39
AGCH2 PACH15 Dark Side Cinderella MXP37 MXPG4 PDCP MJP39 MJPG4 PJCP PAX15 MFPS2 
TQXP T2BP10 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Gold Agility Preferred 4
AGCH2 PACH15 Dark Side Cinderella MXP37 MXPG4 PDCP MJP38 MJPG4 PJCP PAX15 MFPS2 
TQXP T2BP10 Joe Sheridan & Sharon Sheridan

Master Gold Jumper TKP Kari Selinger
Master Silver Agility 2 MACH5 Sharrdan's Dark Knight Ryder MXS2 PAD MJC2 PJD MFG TQX T2B6 Sharon Sheridan & Joe Sheridan
Novice Agility Preferred Bolands Doctor Granger CD BN RM NAP OFP DCAT CGCA CGCU TKA FITG FTN Suzanne Boland
Open Agility Egon Von Der Schwarzen Teufelsmuhle OA OAJ OF Kristin Siarkowicz & Ulf Kintzel
Open Agility Gaga Vom Feuergarten RI OA OAJ OF Sherry Spivey
Open Agility Jumper Egon Von Der Schwarzen Teufelsmuhle NA OAJ NF Kristin Siarkowicz & Ulf Kintzel
Open Agility Jumper Gaga Vom Feuergarten RI NA OAJ OF Sherry Spivey
Open Agility Preferred U Komplete Me Kalvin With A K CD BN RM OAP NFP CA DCAT CGC TKA FITG FTN Suzanne Boland
Preferred Agility Champion TQXP DCAT Laure Niles & Dan Niles



Preferred Agility Champion
PACH RACH2 Amazing Von Freigeist CD RM7 RAE4 RC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXPB MJPB PAX 
MFB MFP T2B CGC Sherry Spivey

Preferred Agility Champion 3
PACH3 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP10 MXPC MJP11 MJPC PAX3 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 
SWE SCM CGC TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Preferred Agility Champion 7
AGCH MACH PACH7 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP19 MXPG2 PDSP 
MJP18 MJPG2 PJSP PAX7 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Preferred Agility Excellent
PACH RACH2 Amazing Von Freigeist CD RM7 RAE4 RC MX MXB MXJ MJB MXPB MJPB PAX 
MFB MFP T2B CGC Sherry Spivey

Preferred Agility Excellent 3
PACH3 Finbar Vom Majic Forest East FDC MXP10 MXPC MJP11 MJPC PAX3 MFPS TQXP T2BP4 
SWE SCM CGC TKN FITG Maureen Clancy

Preferred Agility Excellent 8
AGCH MACH PACH7 King Of Dreams Vom Bridgehaus RN FDC MXS MJB MXP19 MXPG2 PDSP 
MJP18 MJPG2 PJSP PAX8 MXF MFPS TQXP T2B2 T2BP2 FCAT2 TKN ATT FITB Vicki Bridgham & Andrew Bridgham

Pre-Trial Tested Muncasters Man In Black PT Melissa Archer-Muncaster & Bradley Muncaster
Pre-Trial Tested Terra Norte's Flavia Valeria Constantina PT Valerie Manning
Pre-Trial Tested Muncaster's Carys Tanzenite Crown PT FDC Mary Pauzauskie
Rally Advanced CH Trademark's Brianne Of Tarth RA DCAT SWN SIA TC TKA Katherine Degen
Rally Advanced Mar Haven's Delightful Dog Robbie RA Gina Grossman & Steve Grossman
Rally Advanced Gaga Vom Feuergarten RA OA OAJ OF Sherry Spivey

Rally Advanced Excellent
Blackthorn's Presumed Innocent CDX BN RM RAE FDC CAA FCAT ACT1 SWN SCNE SENE SBNE 
CGCU TKI ATT FTN Debra Fiebranz

Rally Advanced Excellent 2 GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF Katie Halfen
Rally Advanced Excellent 3 RACH Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart UD BN GO RM3 RAE3 PT FDC DCAT SWE RATM CGC TKI Katina Mallon & John Stamatakos

Rally Champion
PACH RACH George Creek-Sunfarm's Man From Yesterday VCD2 GN RM2 RAE2 TDX TDU MXP4 
MXPB MJP4 MJPB PAX MFP CGC TKI Debra Hnath

Rally Excellent Maj Bora's Iron Destruction RE CA BCAT CGCA CGCU TKP VHMA VHMP FITB FTA Janae Robertson
Rally Intermediate Majestatischaus Bootlegger'S Boy RI AX AXJ XF DCAT CGC TKI Rhonda Meath
Rally Master GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF Katie Halfen

Rally Master 3
PACH Gyda Von Hartwin RM3 RAE2 RC FDC MX MXJ MXP4 MXPB MJP6 MJPS PAX MFS MFP 
T2B SWA SHDA TKI FTN Connie White

Rally Master 4 RACH Celhaus Romeo Stole My Heart UD BN GO RM4 RAE3 PT FDC DCAT SWE RATM CGC TKI Katina Mallon & John Stamatakos
Rally Novice Eliza Vom Reicherthaus RN FDC BCAT TC CGC TKN ATT Desiree Davis & James Davis
Rally Novice Ferdinand Vom Reicherthaus RN TC CGC TKN Desiree Davis & James Davis
Scent Work Advanced Unser Madchen Anneliese UDX PCDX GO VER RI SWA CGCA ATT Ginny Beck
Scent Work Advanced Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RA HT MX MXJ OF SWA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Advanced Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWNE SWA Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Advanced Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWA SCNE SENE SCE TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Advanced Cian Von Cluskey RE SWA SCE CGCA CGCU TKN Tonya McCluskey
Scent Work Advanced Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Scent Work Buried Advanced Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RA HT MX MXJ OF SWA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Buried Advanced Cian Von Cluskey RE SWN SCE SEA SBA CGCA CGCU TKN Tonya McCluskey
Scent Work Buried Advanced Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWNE SCA SBA SHDA FTA Donna Murray
Scent Work Buried Advanced Zuza Von Der Staatsmacht CDX RE TD SWA IGP3 CGC TKI Taylor Prchal
Scent Work Buried Excellent C Haviland's Mighty Thor Vom Gildaf SWE SCM RATO CGC TKN Vicki Haviland
Scent Work Buried Excellent GCH CH Kris-T's Chicago Blackjak Sparrow CD BN RN SWA SCE SEE SBE CGC TKN Gay Parrish & Christine Carter
Scent Work Buried Excellent Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SWE SCME SIM SEM Jeanne Sutich
Scent Work Buried Excellent Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWE SCM SHDA RATCHX CZ8G CGCA TKN Laurie Tylaska

Scent Work Buried Master
Kriegershaus Kentucky Rosebud VCD1 CDX PCD BN GN RAE TDU FDC NA OAP CAA FCAT 
SWAE SWE SCEE SIEE SEEE SBM SHDN CGCA Laura Green

Scent Work Buried Master Deschutes Of Crooked Creek BN RI FDC BCAT SWE SCM SEM SBM CGCU ATT FTN Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Buried Master Preston Vom Theishof SWM SCME CGC TKN FITS Melissa Ripley
Scent Work Buried Master Elite Casamoko's Take A Chance On Me RN SWM SCME SEME SBME SIEE CGC TKI Cathy McKeon
Scent Work Buried Novice GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Buried Novice Bifrost Vom Cosabar SWN CGC ATT VHMP Melissa Oltmann



Scent Work Buried Novice Casamoko's Desert Blue Blood SIN SEN SBN RATN TKN Laurie Tylaska

Scent Work Buried Novice Elite
Blackthorn's Presumed Innocent CDX BN RM FDC CAA FCAT ACT1 SWN SCNE SENE SBNE 
CGCU TKI ATT FTN Debra Fiebranz

Scent Work Buried Novice Elite Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Scent Work Buried Novice Elite Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWNE SWA Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Container Advanced GCH CH Kubistraums Andes Mountain Maize RI HSAs FDC SWN SCA CGC TKN ATT Amber Danielowski
Scent Work Container Advanced Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RA HT MX MXJ OF SWN SCA SIA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Container Advanced Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWNE SCA SBA SHDA FTA Donna Murray
Scent Work Container Excellent Unser Madchen Anneliese UDX PCDX GO VER RI SWA SCE CGCA ATT Ginny Beck

Scent Work Container Excellent
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM3 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SWA SEM SCE SBE CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Scent Work Container Excellent Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWA SCNE SENE SCE TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Container Excellent Cian Von Cluskey RE SWN SCE SEA SBA CGCA CGCU TKN Tonya McCluskey

Scent Work Container Excellent
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SWA SCE SEE CGCA 
TKI ATT VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Container Master C Haviland's Mighty Thor Vom Gildaf SWE SCM RATO CGC TKN Vicki Haviland
Scent Work Container Novice GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Container Novice Kiedrow's Black Velvet BN SCN TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Container Novice Aslaug Vom Cosabar FDC CA BCAT SCN SIN RATM CGC ATT Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Container Novice Bifrost Vom Cosabar SWN CGC ATT VHMP Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Container Novice Rocky Oak's Perfect Storm V Windstar RN SCN SIN Gay Parrish

Scent Work Container Novice Elite
Blackthorn's Presumed Innocent CDX BN RM FDC CAA FCAT ACT1 SWN SCNE SENE SBNE 
CGCU TKI ATT FTN Debra Fiebranz

Scent Work Detective Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere FDC AXP AJP XFP BCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Excellent C Haviland's Mighty Thor Vom Gildaf SWE SCM RATO CGC TKN Vicki Haviland

Scent Work Excellent
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM3 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SWE SEM CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Scent Work Excellent CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT FDC SWE CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Scent Work Excellent Denali Van Meerhout NA NAJ NF SWE SCME SIM SEM Jeanne Sutich
Scent Work Excellent Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWE SCM SHDA RATCHX CZ8G CGCA TKN Laurie Tylaska

Scent Work Exterior Advanced
AGCH PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 
PJSP PAX5 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 SWN SCA SIA SEA THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Scent Work Exterior Advanced GCH CH Kubistraums Andes Mountain Maize RI HSAs FDC SWN SCA SEA CGC TKN ATT Amber Danielowski
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE SEA RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RA HT MX MXJ OF SWA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Zena Vom Wildhaus SWN SEA DM DSA CGCA TKI Joanne Horton
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWNE SWA Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Exterior Advanced Elite Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere FDC AXP AJP XFP BCAT SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Exterior Excellent TKN Catherine Mitchell

Scent Work Exterior Excellent
Lindenhill-Gracelyne Topaz Of Seven Hills CDX RE AXP OJP ACT1 ACT1J SWA SEE CGCA TKI 
ATT VHMA Paul Schumack

Scent Work Exterior Excellent Elite Achtung Verena Vom Stratosphere FDC AXP AJP XFP BCAT SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Exterior Master Deschutes Of Crooked Creek BN RI FDC BCAT SWE SCM SEM SBM CGCU ATT FTN Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Exterior Master Baryn Vom Theishof CDX BN RN BCAT SWE SCM SEM CGC TKN FITG Melissa Ripley
Scent Work Exterior Master Elite Casamoko's Take A Chance On Me RN SWM SCME SEME SIEE CGC TKI Cathy McKeon
Scent Work Exterior Novice GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Exterior Novice Bifrost Vom Cosabar SWN CGC ATT VHMP Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Exterior Novice Rocky Oak's Perfect Storm V Windstar RN SIA SCN SEN Gay Parrish
Scent Work Exterior Novice Celhaus Taryn FDC SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN Mary Swierkos
Scent Work Exterior Novice Casamoko's Desert Blue Blood SIN SEN SBN RATN TKN Laurie Tylaska
Scent Work Exterior Novice Absolut Elyx Von Drei Freunden HSAds SEN Darla Welty & Dawna Sims

Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite
Blackthorn's Presumed Innocent CDX BN RM FDC CAA FCAT ACT1 SWN SCNE SENE SBNE 
CGCU TKI ATT FTN Debra Fiebranz



Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite Rose Gold Mercedes Vom Mittelwest FDC NJP NFP SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Exterior Novice Elite Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWN SCNE SENE SBNE SHDA FTA Donna Murray
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose ACT1 SWN SCNE SBNE SHDA FTI Donna Murray
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Advanced EliteAchtung Verena Vom Stratosphere FDC AXP AJP XFP BCAT SWD SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Handler Discrimination Excellent Casamoko's Moonlit Hoodoos RN SWE SCM SHDE RATCHX CZ8G CGCA TKN Laurie Tylaska
Scent Work Interior Advanced Unser Madchen Anneliese UDX PCDX GO VER RI SWA CGCA ATT Ginny Beck

Scent Work Interior Advanced
AGCH PACH5 Alta-Tollhaus O'Connor CDX BN RE FDC MXP13 MXPB2 PDSP MJP13 MJPB2 
PJSP PAX5 MFPG TQXP T2BP5 SWN SCA SIA THDN CGCA CGCU TKI ATT FTI John Burns & Lynda Brogden-Burns

Scent Work Interior Advanced Casamoko's Broken Heart Of Gold RA HT MX MXJ OF SWN SCA SIA CGC TKN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Interior Advanced Zena Vom Wildhaus SWN SIA SEA DM DSA CGCA TKI Joanne Horton
Scent Work Interior Advanced Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWNE SWA Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Interior Advanced Braunhaus Ray Of Sunshine CD BN RM NAP SWA SCNE SENE SCE TC CGCA CGCU TKI Sarah Jorgensen
Scent Work Interior Advanced Cian Von Cluskey RE SWA SCE CGCA CGCU TKN Tonya McCluskey
Scent Work Interior Advanced CH Millertime's America's Got Talent SWN SCA SIA SBA Cynthia Miller & Craig Miller
Scent Work Interior Advanced Rocky Oak's Perfect Storm V Windstar RN SIA SCN SEN Gay Parrish

Scent Work Interior Excellent
PACH4 Maplehofe's White Seiko Joe CD RM3 RAE3 MXP11 MXPC MJP13 MJPB2 PAX4 MFPB 
T2BP3 CAX FCAT ACT2 SWE SEM CGC TKN Tina Jackson

Scent Work Interior Excellent CH Woodside's Thats What Friends Are For CD PT FDC SWE CGC TKN Deborah Stern & Laureen Yungmeyer
Scent Work Interior Novice Lady Katana Seishin RE FCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWN RATN Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Scent Work Interior Novice GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Interior Novice Arrow Vom Haus Vianden SIN THD CGCA CGCU STR TKN Debra Hannah
Scent Work Interior Novice Gemma Vom Wildhaus SIN TKI Nicole Hird
Scent Work Interior Novice Aslaug Vom Cosabar FDC CA BCAT SCN SIN RATM CGC ATT Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Interior Novice Bifrost Vom Cosabar SWN CGC ATT VHMP Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Interior Novice Celhaus Taryn FDC SCN SIN SEN CGC TKN Mary Swierkos
Scent Work Interior Novice Casamoko's Desert Blue Blood SIN SEN SBN RATN TKN Laurie Tylaska
Scent Work Interior Novice Elite Rose Gold Mercedes Vom Mittelwest FDC NJP NFP SWME SHDME TC CGC Lisa Meleski
Scent Work Interior Novice Elite Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWNE SHDA FTA Donna Murray
Scent Work Master Preston Vom Theishof SWM SCME CGC TKN FITS Melissa Ripley
Scent Work Novice Lady Katana Seishin RE FCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWN RATN Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrund
Scent Work Novice GCH CH Casamoko's Smokin' Hot RM RAE2 PT MX MXS MXJ MJS OF SWN Katie Halfen
Scent Work Novice Bifrost Vom Cosabar SWN CGC ATT VHMP Melissa Oltmann
Scent Work Novice Elite Lady Luna Snow Of The North BN RE DCAT ACT2 ACT2J SWNE RATN CGC TKI Tressa Granrud & Jeffrey Granrud
Scent Work Novice Elite Majestatishaus Seek N Destroy FCAT2 SWNE SWA Jennifer Johnston
Scent Work Novice Elite Grazia Vom Sitz Von Der Hose FDC ACT1 SWNE SHDA FTA Donna Murray

Temperament Certification GCH CH Krystal's Luke Duke FDC TC
Susan Sisemore & Debra Hopkins & William 
Petterson & Kristan Sherman

Therapy Dog Supreme Wdr Axel Vom Haus Gorman PT THDS CGC FTA Patrick Gorman
Time 2 Beat 2 TKP Kari Selinger
Tracking Dog Excellent Brownhill-Breelyn's Rico TDX HSCs HICs HXCs Debbi Humble & Joe Bradlo
Trick Dog Advanced Layla Iferusa Bichofera Quintero NAP NJP BCAT TKA Carla Hernandez Langford & Jorge Badillo
Trick Dog Advanced CT Alta-Tollhaus Grandine Dante RN CGC TKA Robin Sellers
Trick Dog Intermediate Gemma Vom Wildhaus TKI Nicole Hird
Trick Dog Intermediate A2m Heylel Raven RN CGCA CGCU TKI FITB Paul Rice & Emily Watson-Rice
Trick Dog Novice Delisi's Crazy Train De Gusto CGC TKN Kristina DeLisi & Andrew DeLisi & Donald Staack
Trick Dog Novice He Reign's Where You Go I Will Follow FDC CGC TKN Sandi Flowers
Trick Dog Novice Deliverance De Rossi CGC TKN Shauna Hurley
Trick Dog Novice Kaleef's Anyway You Want It TKN Courtney Moshier
Trick Dog Novice Karma's Sweet Turned Savage CGC TKN VHMA Courtney Moshier
Trick Dog Novice A2m Heylel Raven RN CGCA CGCU TKN FITB Paul Rice & Emily Watson-Rice
Trick Dog Novice Pixie Vom Haus Dooling CD BN SWA SCNE SCE SEE SHDN CGC TKN ATT FTN Eileen Stocks
Trick Dog Novice Ez Brooks Tika CGC TKN VHMA Susie Zeiner
Utility Dog Excellent Champagner Madchen Vom Schloss Billimack UDX OM1 CGC Dayleann Waymire



Virtual Home Manners Adult Karma's Sweet Turned Savage CGC TKN VHMA Courtney Moshier
Virtual Home Manners Adult Ez Brooks Tika VHMA Susie Zeiner


